TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79002358

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Alphameric plc	07/30/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Orbis Holdings Limited
Address:	One London Road Staines, Middlesex TW18 4EX
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Private limited liability company
Entity Country:	England and Wales

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Orbis Holdings Limited Address: One London Road

Staines, Middlesex TW18 4EX

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004287 FRAME: 0996

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004287 FRAME: 0997

RECORDED: 10/01/2010